
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

4041 W Hollow Creek Dr

Peoria, IL 61615-5628

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

423 E Bronson Rd

Seymour, WI 54165-1036

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

4410 Woods End

Madison, WI 53711-1418

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

8470 Allison Pointe Blvd Ste 128

Indianapolis, IN 46250-4368

6018 Driscoll Dr

Madison, WI 53718-3041

1901 W 8th St

Brooklyn, NY 11223-2489

PO Box 268

Johnson Creek, WI 53038-0268

Seth Kollmer skollmer@corphdq.comElexco, Inc (920) 833-2736

Martin Larinas martin.larinas@gmail.comMartin Larinas Inc (555) 555-5555

Ash K ashk@ikioledlighting.comIKIO LED Lighting (463) 426-5939

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Contract 9677

David Laird dlairdllc@gmail.comLaird Solutions (775) 901-1572

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Venkatesh 
Siva venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.comBlackridge Research & 

consulting (917) 993-7467

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Davina 
Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@fwdtm.comForward Traffic & Marking (608) 222-2247

Mike 
Benzschawel emilaconstruction@gmail.comEmila Construction LLC (608) 235-3649

Tim Bezoenik tbezoenik@mwelectric.netMidwest Electric (920) 699-5158
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9677

1121 Marlin Ct

Waukesha, WI 53186-1464

4269 Argosy Ct

Madison, WI 53714-3101

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

1065 5th Ave

Monroe, WI 53566-1331

21500 W 6 Mile Rd

Franksville, WI 53126-9722

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

13201 W Silver Spring Rd

Butler, WI 53007-1026

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

Jake 
Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Vince Kirchoff info@proelectricinc.usPro Electric, Inc. (262) 289-1900

Jeff Knudtson jknudtson@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

(302) 450-1923

James 
Monroe jmonroe@precisiondrive.comPrecision Drive & Control, Inc. (608) 328-5600

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress (408) 676-8941

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council

Sandy 
Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.comsandbox (918) 352-6195

Tyler Lowe wilsurge@wilsurge.comWIL-Surge Electric (262) 781-9210

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Leo Maney leo.maney@nextelectricllc.comNext Electric, Inc. (262) 506-3200
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